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 AUGUST 
2023 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 5 Aug        

  

     

Sun 6 Aug      

Sat 12 Aug 
 

 York 1 Star York 1 Star York 1 Star  

Sun 13 Aug 

 

Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star    

Sat 19 Aug 

 
 

Cambridge Charity 4 Star Cambridge Charity 4 Star    

Sun 20 Aug 
 

 

Cambridge Charity 4 Star Cambridge Charity 4 Star    

Sat 26 Aug 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star  Corona Cup Open 2 Star – 
Burgess Hill 

  

Sun 27 Aug 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Draycott Junior Ratings 1 Star - 
Cancelled 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
Corona Cup Open 2 Star – 
Burgess Hill 

 28 Aug Bank Holiday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon 28 Aug    TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 
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SEPTEMBER 
2023 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 2 Sept    VETTS N-E – Sunderland  

Sun 3 Sept 
 

  Ellesmere Port Cup Open VETTS N-E – Sunderland 
 

4-9 Sept ITTF European Para 
Table Tennis Championships – 
EIS Sheffield 

Sat 9 Sept 
 

Horsham Spinners 2 Star Horsham Spinners 2 Star Hereford Open & Vets 1 Star Hereford Open & Vets 1 Star 4-9 Sept ITTF European Para 
Table Tennis Championships – 
EIS Sheffield 

Sun 10 Sept 
 

Birmingham TT Academy 1 Star Blitz Junior 1 Star – Worksop 
Birmingham TT Academy 1 Star 

Horsham Spinners 2 Star Draycott Vets Ratings 1 Star 
Horsham Spinners 2 Star 

 
 

Sat 16 Sept 
 

  Grand Prix (1) – Crawley 
British League Premier (1) 

  

Sun 17 Sept 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star Grand Prix (1) – Crawley SGS College Bristol Veteran 1 Star  

Sat 23 Sept 

 

Blackpool 4 Star 
London Academy 2 Star 
NETT 1 Star Series - Newcastle 

Blackpool 4 Star 
NETT 1 Star Series – Newcastle 
Scunthorpe 1 Star 

NETT 1 Star Series – Newcastle 
Scunthorpe 1 Star 

Scunthorpe 1 Star  

Sun 24 Sept Blackpool 4 Star 
Limpsfield Development Open 

Blackpool 4 Star 
Limpsfield Development Open 

Limpsfield Development Open 
Plymouth 1 Star Ratings 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fri 29 Sept     VETTS Home Countries, Ireland  

Sat 30 Sept  NJL (1) Tunbridge Wells only British League (1)  VETTS Home Countries, Ireland  
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OCTOBER 
2023 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sun 1 Oct 
 
 

Blitz Cadet 1 Star - Worksop NJL (1) Horsham only British League (1)  VETTS Home Countries, Ireland  

Sat 7 Oct 
 
 

 National Junior League (1) British League Premier (2) (not 
used) 

VBL (1) - Derby  

Sun 8 Oct 
 

 

London Academy 2 Star 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star  

County Championships (1) 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 
NJL(1) Bristol only 

 VBL (1) - Derby  

Sat 14 Oct 
 
 

TJ Table Tennis 1 Star – Petchey 
Academy, London 

JBL (1) – Derby 
TJ Table Tennis 1 Star – Petchey 
Academy, London 

TJ Table Tennis 1 Star  – 
Petchey Academy, London 

TJ Table Tennis 1 Star – Petchey 
Academy, London 
VETTS Midland 

 

Sun 15 Oct 

 
 

 JBL (1) - Derby  
 

 VETTS Midland  

Sat 21 Oct 
 
 

County Championships (1) 
 

 British League Premier (3) 
Grand Prix (2) – Preston  
 

  

Sun 22 Oct 

 

NCL (1) Halton only NJL (1) Nishkam (Birmingham) 
only 
 

Sussex Women & Girls Winter 
1 Star 
Grand Prix (2) – Preston  
TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
Plymouth 2 Star 

  

Sat 28 Oct 
 

 

Stockton 4 Star Stockton 4 Star Corona Cup 2 Star – Crest 
Academy 

Over 60s County Champs  
Div. (1) 

 

Sun 29 Oct 
 
 

Stockton 4 Star 
BATTS U13 1 Star 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 

Stockton 4 Star 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 
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NOVEMBER 
2023 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 4 Nov 
 

 

  WBL (1) Aldersley  Over 60s County Champs Premier 
(1) 
 

 

Sun 5 Nov 

 
 

National Cadet League (1) NJL (1) Morpeth only  
WBL (1) Aldersley  
 

Over 60s County Champs Premier 
(1) 
TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 
Ellesmere Port Veterans Cup 1 
Star 

 

Sat 11 Nov Chandlers 4 Star 
 

Chandlers 4 Star 
York 2 Star 

York 2 Star 
Hereford 2 Star 

York 2 Star 
Hereford 2 Star 
VETTS Eastern-Norwich 

Home Nations International - 
Wales 

Sun 12 Nov 
 

 

Chandlers 4 Star Chandlers 4 Star Hereford 2 Star Hereford 2 Star 
VETTS Eastern-Norwich 
 

Home Nations International - 
Wales 

Fri 17 Nov 
 

  Birmingham TT Academy 
Senior 1 Star 

 BUCS Individual Championships 
– Nottingham 

Sat 18 Nov 
 
 

 National Junior League (2) County Champs Premier (1) 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

BUCS Individual Championships 
– Nottingham 

Sun 19 Nov 
 
 

NCL (1) Stowmarket only 
NCL (2) London Academy only 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 

NJL (1) BATTS Harlow and 
Stowmarket only 
NJL (2) Nishkam (Birmingham) and 
Bristol only 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 
Birmingham Academy 1 Star 

County Champs Premier (1) 
 
County Championships (1) 
 
Birmingham Academy 1 Star 

 BUCS Individual Championships 
– Nottingham 

Sat 25 Nov 
 

 County Championships (2) 
 

British League (2)   

Sun 26 Nov 
 

 

NCL (2) Worksop only NJL (2) Horsham only British League (2)   
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DECEMBER 
2023 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 2 Dec 
 

 
 
 

Cippenham 4 Star Cippenham 4 Star British League Premier (4) 
Hereford 1 Star 

County Champs Premier (1) 
County Championships (1) 

 

Sun 3 Dec 
 

Cippenham 4 Star Cippenham 4 Star 
NJL (2) BATTS Harlow Only 

 County Champs Premier (1)  

Sat 9 Dec 
 
 

 

 NJL (1) Wellingborough only British League (3)   

Sun 10 Dec 
 
 

National Cadet League (2) 
NCL (1) Wellingborough only 
NCL (3) London Academy only 

NJL (2) Stowmarket, and Morpeth 
only 

TopSpin Women & Girls 
Nottingham 1 Star 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

SGS College Bristol Veteran 1 Star 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

 

Sat 16 Dec 
 
 

 County Championships Premier 
Worthing TTC 1 Star 

Cardiff  Satellite Grand Prix (3)  
British League Premier (5) 
Worthing TTC 1 Star 

Over 60s County Champ Div. 1 (2)  

Sun 17 Dec St Mary’s Hull 1 Star County Championships Premier 
St Mary’s Hull 1 Star 

Cardiff  Satellite Grand Prix (3)  
 

Draycott Vets Ratings 1 Star  

Sat 23 Dec      

Sun 24 Dec     26 & 27 Dec Bank Holiday  

Wed 27 Dec 

 

BATTS U15 1 Star     

Thur 28 Dec TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star     

Fri 29 Dec   TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

  

Sat 30 Dec 

 

Birmingham Academy 2 Star Birmingham Academy 2 Star Hereford 2 Star 
 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 

 

Sun 31 Dec    
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JANUARY 
2024 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

     1 Jan Bank Holiday 
 

Sat 6 Jan 
 
 
 

 NJL (2) Wellingborough only National Championships 
Qualification – DRSV 
Nottingham 
Cippenham Senior Team 1 Star 

  

Sun 7 Jan 
 

 
 

National Cadet League (3) 
NCL (2) Wellingborough only 

NJL (3) Morpeth only National Championships 
Qualification – DRSV 
Nottingham 

  

Sat 13 Jan 
 
 

  British League Premier (6) 
 

 VETTS Super 60s 

Sun 14 Jan 
 
 

NCL (1) Bristol only  TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

VETTS Super 60s 

Sat 20 Jan 

 
 

 National Junior League (3) WBL (2) Aldersley 
London Academy Senior Series 
2 Star 

  

Sun 21 Jan 
 
 

County Championships (2) 
London Academy 2 Star 

NJL (3) BATTS (Harlow), Horsham, 
Bristol and Nishkam (Birmingham) 
only 

WBL (2) Aldersley   

Wed 24 Jan  
 

Butterfly Schools Team Area 
Finals - Redbridge 

Butterfly Schools Team Area Finals 
- Redbridge 

   

Sat 27 Jan 
 

 
 

Huddersfield 1 Star NJL (3) Halton only 
NETT 1 Star Series – Newcastle 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

NETT 1 Star Series - Newcastle County Champs Premier (2) 
County Championships (2) 

 

Sun 28 Jan 
 

 

 BATTS Under 17 1 Star 
Cippenham Women & Girls 1 Star 

Cippenham Women & Girls 1 
Star 

County Champs Premier (2)  
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FEBRUARY 
2024 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Thur 1 Feb     WTT Feeder - Manchester 

Fri 2 Feb     WTT Feeder - Manchester 

Sat 3 Feb 
 

 
 

Butterfly Schools Team Area 
Finals 

Butterfly Schools Team Area Finals 
NJL (3) Wellingborough only 

County Champs Premier (2) 
County Champs Divs. (2) 

VETTS Southern Masters - 
Crawley 

WTT Feeder - Manchester 

Sun 4 Feb 
 
 
 

Butterfly Schools Team Area 
Finals 
NCL (3) Stowmarket and 
Wellingborough only 
NCL (2) Bristol only 

Butterfly Schools Team Area Finals 
NJL (3) Stowmarket only 

County Champs Premier (2) 
Suffolk Winter Table Tennis 
Bonanza 1 Star - Ipswich 

VETTS Southern Masters - 
Crawley 

WTT Feeder - Manchester 

Sat 10 Feb 

 
 

Plymouth 4 Star 
London Academy 2 Star 

Plymouth 4 Star 
 

British League Premier (7) 
Hereford 1 Star 

VBL (2) Derby  

Sun 11 Feb Plymouth 4 Star Plymouth 4 Star 
Blitz 1 Star 
 

 VBL (2) Derby  

Thur 15 Feb 
 

Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star    

Sat 17 Feb 
 

Limpsfield Cadet & Junior 1 Star JBL (2)  - Derby 
Limpsfield Cadet & Junior 1 Star 

Worthing TTC 2 Star Over 60s County Champs Div. 1 
(3) 
 

 

Sun 18 Feb 
 

 JBL (2) -  Derby     

Sat 24 Feb 
 

County Champs Premier – Wood 
Green 

National Junior League (4) British League (4) 
Championship Division only 

  

Sun 25 Feb 
 
 

County Champs Premier – Wood 
Green 
St. Mary’s Hull 2 Star 
County Championships (3) 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 

NJL (4) BATTS (Harlow), Nishkam 
(Birmingham), Horsham, and 
Bristol only 
St. Mary’s Hull 2 Star 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 

British League (4) 
Championship Division only 
 

Ellesmere Port Cup 1 Star  
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MARCH 
2024 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 2 Mar 
 

St Neots Junior 2 Star St Neots Junior 2 Star Grand Prix (4) - Aldersley– tbc  
Durham Women & Girls 1 Star 

Hereford 2 Star  

Sun 3 Mar 
 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
NCL (3) Bristol only 
St Neots Junior 2 Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star 
St Neots Junior 2 Star 

Grand Prix (4) - Aldersley– tbc  
Huddersfield 1 Star 

  

Sat 9 Mar 
 
 

Butterfly Schools Team National 
Semi-Finals – Grantham 
London Academy Cadet 2 Star 

Butterfly Schools Team National 
Semi-Finals – Grantham  
NJL (4) Wellingborough only 

British League Premier (8) 
County Championships (3) 

Over 60s County Champs Premier 
(2) 

 

Sun 10 Mar 
 

National Cadet League (4) NJL (4) Stowmarket, and Morpeth TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

Over 60s County Champs Premier 
(2) 

 

Sat 16 Mar 
 

Butterfly Schools Team National 
Semi-Finals – Bristol 
 

Butterfly Schools Team National 
Semi-Finals – Bristol 

Nottingham TTC 2 Star VETTS Northern – Preston  
 
 

 

Sun 17 Mar NCL (4) Bristol only 
Blitz 1 Star 

County Championships (3) 
 

Plymouth 1 Star Ratings VETTS Northern – Preston  

Weds 20 Mar     BUCS Team Championships - 
Loughborough 

Fri 22 Mar 
 

  National Championships – 
DRSV, Nottingham  

  

Sat 23 Mar 
 

  National Championships – 
DRSV, Nottingham  

  

Sun 24 Mar  Scarborough 1 Star National Championships – 
DRSV, Nottingham  

  

Fri 29 Mar TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star Jersey Satellite GP (5) - 
cancelled 

  

Sat 30 Mar 

 

  TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
Jersey Satellite GP (5) - 
cancelled 

  

Sun 31 Mar   Jersey Satellite GP (5) - 
cancelled 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 

31 Mar Easter Sunday 
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APRIL 
2024 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Mon 1 Apr   TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

 1 April Easter Monday 
 

Tue 2 Apr TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star     

Fri 5 Apr     Primary Schools International - 
Jersey 

Sat 6 Apr 
 

Limpsfield Cadet & Junior 1 Star Limpsfield Cadet & Junior 1 Star British League (5) 
Sheffield Women & Girls 1 Star 

VETTS Western Masters – Bristol Primary Schools International - 
Jersey 

Sun 7 Apr 
 

  British League (5) 
 

VETTS Western Masters – Bristol 
 

Primary Schools International - 
Jersey 

Fri 12 Apr      

Sat 13 Apr 
 

 

London Academy 2 Star 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

Huddersfield 2 Star Hereford 1 Star 
British League Premier (9) 

County Championships (3) 
 

BPTT - Sheffield Para Open 

Sun 14 Apr 
 

Ellesmere Port Cup - 
Development 

ELCC Qualification 
Ellesmere Port Cup - Development 

TopSpin Women & Girls 
Nottingham 1 Star 
Ellesmere Port Cup - 
Development 

 BPTT - Sheffield Para Open 

Sat 20 Apr Jack Petchey Individuals – UEL - 
moved to Sunday 12 May 
 

Jack Petchey Individuals – UEL - 
moved to Sunday 12 May 
Junior National Cup 
NETT 1 Star Series - Newcastle 

NETT 1 Star Series – Newcastle 
ELCC Qualification 

  

Sun 21 Apr 

 

Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 
Ormesby 1 Star 

Junior National Cup 
Blitz 1 Star 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 
Ormesby 1 Star 

   

Sat 27 Apr Butterfly Schools Individual 
Finals – Aldersley 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 

Butterfly Schools Individual Finals 
– Aldersley 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 

British League Premier (10)    

Sun 28 Apr Butterfly Schools Team Finals – 
Aldersley 

Butterfly Schools Team Finals – 
Aldersley 

 Draycott Vets Ratings 1 Star  
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MAY  
2024 

CADET JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 4 May 
 

Cadet, U17 & Junior National 
Championships – Nottingham 
 

Cadet & Junior National 
Championships – Nottingham 

Hereford 1 Star Hereford 1 Star  6 May Bank Holiday 

Sun 5 May Cadet, U17 & Junior National 
Championships – Nottingham 
 

Cadet & Junior National 
Championships – Nottingham 
 

Hereford 1 Star Hereford 1 Star  

Mon 6 May 6-12 May - GBTS Camp 6-12 May - GBTS Camp    

Sat 11 May 
 

6-12 May - GBTS Camp 
GB Futures Camp (U13) 
London Academy 2 Star (U13 
only) 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

6-12 May - GBTS Camp 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

British League Premier (11) VETTS Nationals – Aldersley  

Sun 12 May 
 
 

6-12 May - GBTS Camp 
GB Futures Camp (U13) 
Jack Petchey Individuals – UEL 
BATTS Under 13 1 Star 
Blitz 1 Star 

6-12 May - GBTS Camp 
Jack Petchey Individuals – UEL 

 VETTS Nationals – Aldersley  

Sat 18 May 
 

Inter-Regional Finals – Aldersley 
Cadet National Cup (moved from 
11/12 May) 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 
Scarborough 2 Star 

NTU Open 2 Star – Nottingham   

Sun 19 May Inter-Regional Finals – Aldersley 
Cadet National Cup (moved from 
11/12 May) 
NCL (3) Huddersfield only 

 TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

 

Sat 25 May 

 
 

  Grand Prix (5) Gloucester 
British League Premier (12) 
(not used) 

  

Sun 26 May TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star 
Hollingbury Junior Super 8’s 1 Star 

Grand Prix (5) Gloucester 
 

  

     27 May Bank Holiday 
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JUNE 2024 CADET  JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 
Sat 1 Jun London Academy 2 Star 

GB Futures Camp (U13) 
 ELCC Finals 

SBL Premier Div Cup 
 National Club & Coaching 

Conference 

Sun 2 Jun Birmingham TT Academy 1 Star 
GB Futures Camp (U13) 

ELCC Finals 
Birmingham TT Academy 1 Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
SBL Premier Div Cup 

 National Club & Coaching 
Conference 

Sat 8 Jun U11-13 National Championships 
Aldersley 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 

U11-13 National Championships 
Aldersley 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 

   

Sun 9 Jun U11-13 National Championships 
Aldersley 

U11-13 National Championships 
Aldersley 

 TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 

 

Sat 15 Jun 
 
 

  TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 
Mountbatten Charity 
Development Tournament – 
Isle of Wight 
Huddersfield 1 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 
 

 

Sun 16 Jun  Ellesmere Port Cup Open 
Development Tournament 

Sussex Women & Girls 2 Star 
Ellesmere Port Cup Open 
Development Tournament 
Backstreet Company University 
of Nottingham 2 Star 

Ellesmere Port Cup Open 
Development Tournament 

 

Sat 22 Jun 17-23 June - GBTS Camp     

Sun 23 Jun TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
17-23 June - GBTS Camp 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star    

Fri 28 Jun     Senior Schools Internationals – 
Isle of Man 

Sat 29 Jun   Grand Prix (6) Redbridge, 
London 

 Senior Schools Internationals – 
Isle of Man 

Sun 30 Jun BATTS Under 15 1 Star 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star  

Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
Grand Prix (6) Redbridge 

Ellesmere Port Cup Veteran 1 
Star 

Senior Schools Internationals – 
Isle of Man 
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JULY  
2024 

CADET  JUNIOR SENIOR VETERAN OTHER EVENTS 

Sat 6 Jul 
 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 
2 Star 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

TT365 Horsham Spinners U12s, 
U13s, U14s. U15s, U18’s & U19’s 2 
Star 
Huddersfield 2 Star 

   

Sun 7 Jul 
 

Ormesby Cadet 2 Star  TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Veteran 2 
Star 
TT365 Horsham Spinners U40, 
Veteran & Open 2 Star 

 

Sat 13 Jul 
 

 London Academy Series 2 Star London Academy Series 2 Star   

Sun 14 Jul 
 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
London Academy Series 2 Star 

TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 Star    

Sat 20 Jul 
 

Limpsfield Junior U13, U15, U17 
1 Star 

Limpsfield Junior U13, U15, U17 1 
Star 

  Table Tennis England AGM 

Sun 21 Jul 
 

  TopSpin Nottingham Open 2 
Star 
Ellesmere Port Cup 1 Star 

 VETTS AGM – TBC 

Sat 27 Jul 
 

St Neots 2 Star St Neots 2 Star Cook & Deaton 1 Star   

Sun 28 Jul 
 

Cooke & Deaton 1 Star – 
Grantham 
Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star 

Birmingham TT Academy 2 Star  Ellesmere Port Cup 1 Star  


